
Beaufort XC Championship: Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 May River 00:22:30.66 46

2 Beaufort 00:22:32.52 55

3 Bluffton 00:23:10.52 76

4 Ashley Hall 00:23:51.16 81

5 Pinewood 00:25:13.46 127

6 West Ashley 00:25:41.51 141

7 Holy Trinity 00:27:05.38 191

8 Battery Creek 00:28:34.84 214

9 Goose Creek 00:29:36.73 225

10 James Island 00:29:58.35 247

11 CBCCA 00:30:26.80 252

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

John Paul II 00:31:12.96 1
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Beaufort XC Championship: Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 May River 00:22:30.66 7 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 151 Emma Peluso 00:20:09.68 1

2 4 154 Victoria Sosa 00:21:16.53 4

3 12 148 Gracyn Drury 00:23:30.53 12

4 14 153 Anna Shirley 00:23:46.31 14

5 15 152 Fabiana Ribera 00:23:50.28 15

6 20 149 Sadie Flemetis 00:24:25.82 (20)

7 28 150 Hailey Horton 00:25:00.14 (28)

2 Beaufort 00:22:32.52 5 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 112 Shannon Smith 00:20:12.35 2

2 5 107 Charlize Anita 00:21:29.47 5

3 7 108 Anna Brown 00:22:16.70 7

4 11 113 Isabel Vega 00:23:17.89 11

5 30 111 Taylor Maddox 00:25:26.18 30

3 Bluffton 00:23:10.52 6 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 103 Perla Jimenez 00:21:04.76 3

2 6 104 Kaitlyn Mcdonagh 00:21:34.55 6

3 9 101 Kelsey Brandt 00:22:48.95 9

4 27 106 Jennyfer Rodriguez 00:24:57.97 27

5 31 102 Natasha Esselstein 00:25:26.37 31

6 34 100 Rosemay Alejos 00:26:25.16 (34)

4 Ashley Hall 00:23:51.16 5 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 156 Ava Evans-Godley 00:22:25.00 8

2 10 160 Brice Tibbals 00:23:13.14 10

3 16 158 Caroline Mathisen 00:24:13.26 16

4 18 157 Eliza Groat 00:24:20.99 18

5 29 159 Margaret O'kelley 00:25:03.43 29

5 Pinewood 00:25:13.46 7 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 137 Amber Ferrell 00:23:40.84 13

2 19 141 Madison Mcswain 00:24:22.16 19

3 22 136 Sara Clayton 00:24:39.37 22

4 33 140 Mary Kate Mcconnell 00:25:46.37 33

5 40 139 Kira Martin 00:27:38.55 40

6 51 138 Isabel Kay 00:30:15.27 (51)

7 56 142 Lila Quick 00:31:14.80 (55)

6 West Ashley 00:25:41.51 5 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 128 Emily O'toole 00:24:17.47 17

2 21 129 Emorie Thrusher 00:24:31.18 21

3 23 127 Racheal Forrester 00:24:44.77 23

4 36 110 Noelle Whitener 00:26:43.41 36

5 44 126 Bennedetta Natali 00:28:10.73 44

7 Holy Trinity 00:27:05.38 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Beaufort XC Championship: Varsity Girls

1 26 132 Izzy Hipple 00:24:53.44 26

2 38 131 Virginia Brunson 00:27:06.22 38

3 39 133 Hannah Reedy 00:27:07.59 39

4 42 135 Addie Warren 00:27:59.28 42

5 46 164 Eliza Solomons 00:28:20.40 46

6 50 130 Mary Clanton Bozard 00:29:33.37 (50)

7 61 134 Rebekah Stone 00:34:22.32 (60)

8 Battery Creek 00:28:34.84 5 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 117 Gabrielle Huggins 00:24:45.80 24

2 37 116 Adriana Heath 00:26:49.16 37

3 43 119 Tatianna Cuevas 00:28:07.80 43

4 54 118 Zoe Huggins 00:30:52.43 54

5 57 114 Summer Gloor 00:32:18.99 56

9 Goose Creek 00:29:36.73 5 225

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 168 Andrea Segura 00:24:52.41 25

2 32 169 Sara Dodson 00:25:43.13 32

3 49 167 Malea Bongbonga 00:29:18.78 49

4 59 170 Giuliana Mckinney 00:33:42.08 58

5 62 166 Mackenzie Godfrey 00:34:27.25 61

10 James Island 00:29:58.35 5 247

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 146 Bella Thornley 00:26:33.95 35

2 48 147 Megan White 00:28:41.43 48

3 52 145 Faith Thompson 00:30:17.28 52

4 53 144 Joy Lakemache 00:30:29.82 53

5 60 143 Cadence Daniel 00:33:49.26 59

11 CBCCA 00:30:26.80 6 252

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 122 Kristen Marriott 00:27:47.36 41

2 45 121 Hayden Greenwalt 00:28:20.18 45

3 47 120 Jessica Behrens 00:28:26.54 47

4 58 125 Kaytlyn Price 00:33:11.23 57

5 63 124 Isabel Price 00:34:28.69 62

6 64 123 Elizabeth Price 00:39:19.02 (63)
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Beaufort XC Championship: Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 151 Emma Peluso K 00:20:09.68 May River

2 2 112 Shannon Smith K 00:20:12.35 Beaufort

3 3 103 Perla Jimenez K 00:21:04.76 Bluffton

4 4 154 Victoria Sosa K 00:21:16.53 May River

5 5 107 Charlize Anita K 00:21:29.47 Beaufort

6 6 104 Kaitlyn Mcdonagh K 00:21:34.55 Bluffton

7 7 108 Anna Brown K 00:22:16.70 Beaufort

8 8 156 Ava Evans-Godley K 00:22:25.00 Ashley Hall

9 9 101 Kelsey Brandt K 00:22:48.95 Bluffton

10 10 160 Brice Tibbals K 00:23:13.14 Ashley Hall

11 11 113 Isabel Vega K 00:23:17.89 Beaufort

12 12 148 Gracyn Drury K 00:23:30.53 May River

13 13 137 Amber Ferrell K 00:23:40.84 Pinewood

14 14 153 Anna Shirley K 00:23:46.31 May River

15 15 152 Fabiana Ribera K 00:23:50.28 May River

16 16 158 Caroline Mathisen K 00:24:13.26 Ashley Hall

17 17 128 Emily O'toole K 00:24:17.47 West Ashley

18 18 157 Eliza Groat K 00:24:20.99 Ashley Hall

19 19 141 Madison Mcswain K 00:24:22.16 Pinewood

20 (20) 149 Sadie Flemetis K 00:24:25.82 May River

21 21 129 Emorie Thrusher K 00:24:31.18 West Ashley

22 22 136 Sara Clayton K 00:24:39.37 Pinewood

23 23 127 Racheal Forrester K 00:24:44.77 West Ashley

24 24 117 Gabrielle Huggins K 00:24:45.80 Battery Creek

25 25 168 Andrea Segura K 00:24:52.41 Goose Creek

26 26 132 Izzy Hipple K 00:24:53.44 Holy Trinity

27 27 106 Jennyfer Rodriguez K 00:24:57.97 Bluffton

28 (28) 150 Hailey Horton K 00:25:00.14 May River

29 29 159 Margaret O'kelley K 00:25:03.43 Ashley Hall

30 30 111 Taylor Maddox K 00:25:26.18 Beaufort

31 31 102 Natasha Esselstein K 00:25:26.37 Bluffton

32 32 169 Sara Dodson K 00:25:43.13 Goose Creek

33 33 140 Mary Kate Mcconnell K 00:25:46.37 Pinewood

34 (34) 100 Rosemay Alejos K 00:26:25.16 Bluffton

35 35 146 Bella Thornley K 00:26:33.95 James Island

36 36 110 Noelle Whitener K 00:26:43.41 West Ashley

37 37 116 Adriana Heath K 00:26:49.16 Battery Creek

38 38 131 Virginia Brunson K 00:27:06.22 Holy Trinity

39 39 133 Hannah Reedy K 00:27:07.59 Holy Trinity

40 40 139 Kira Martin K 00:27:38.55 Pinewood

41 41 122 Kristen Marriott K 00:27:47.36 CBCCA

42 42 135 Addie Warren K 00:27:59.28 Holy Trinity

43 43 119 Tatianna Cuevas K 00:28:07.80 Battery Creek

44 44 126 Bennedetta Natali K 00:28:10.73 West Ashley

45 45 121 Hayden Greenwalt K 00:28:20.18 CBCCA

46 46 164 Eliza Solomons K 00:28:20.40 Holy Trinity

47 47 120 Jessica Behrens K 00:28:26.54 CBCCA

48 48 147 Megan White K 00:28:41.43 James Island

49 49 167 Malea Bongbonga K 00:29:18.78 Goose Creek

50 (50) 130 Mary Clanton Bozard K 00:29:33.37 Holy Trinity

51 (51) 138 Isabel Kay K 00:30:15.27 Pinewood
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Beaufort XC Championship: Varsity Girls

52 52 145 Faith Thompson K 00:30:17.28 James Island

53 53 144 Joy Lakemache K 00:30:29.82 James Island

54 54 118 Zoe Huggins K 00:30:52.43 Battery Creek

55 0 163 Alyssa Rembold K 00:31:12.96 John Paul II

56 (55) 142 Lila Quick K 00:31:14.80 Pinewood

57 56 114 Summer Gloor K 00:32:18.99 Battery Creek

58 57 125 Kaytlyn Price K 00:33:11.23 CBCCA

59 58 170 Giuliana Mckinney K 00:33:42.08 Goose Creek

60 59 143 Cadence Daniel K 00:33:49.26 James Island

61 (60) 134 Rebekah Stone K 00:34:22.32 Holy Trinity

62 61 166 Mackenzie Godfrey K 00:34:27.25 Goose Creek

63 62 124 Isabel Price K 00:34:28.69 CBCCA

64 (63) 123 Elizabeth Price K 00:39:19.02 CBCCA
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